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COLORADO WING CHECK REQUEST
FOR UNITS BELOW WING LEVEL

DATE OF REQUEST: (,') 5t t' a? DATE NEEDED BY: A ,' A P

UNtT NAME: Air Academy Cadet Squadron CHARTER NUMBER: PYP-69, 159

ISSUE CHECK TO
NAME OR COIV]PANY:

STREET ADORESS:

CITY, STATE ZIP:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

s t\ /: ),Lt (^ gC'-i I

PHONE:

ITEMIZED EXPENSES

rwe I DEscRrptoN lffi
1 I t.p,\LL 1t(.\'. i , 1e*gg4w€'.- | A4 lt'(')C /C)274!-:-
2

3 289134 Ctassicat Academy- Civi L Air pat
Payflode: U O8/?7 /ZOO9

Totat; $1,027.00 Batch: 25954

PRICE

GATE sEc RO'V

5

5

7

8

9

10

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECK /o27e,
REIV]ARKS

UNIT FINANCE COMMITTEE

IF CHECK AMOUI{T IS 52OO-OO OR I\IIOF.E DAIE APPROVAL RE@RDED IN FIMNCE COIIIIMIITEE MNUTES? t )',LP a'/
REQUIRED APPROVAL SIGNATURE OATE

UNIT COMMANDER'S APPROVAL Jt,.., L. -.. I ,x. -t c1
UNIT FINANCE COMMITTEE MEMAER APPROVAL /,, /",v;t'.Jjy-,-
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